Sep 02 2024 (09:13) India Rail Info 1

Mangaluru Central - Madgaon Special Fare Special/06602 - Exp - SR
SL/Surathkal to MRDW/Murdeshwar
2h 53m - 137 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MAQ |Mangaluru Central 05:30 0 | 0 26 |9 |[SR

(Mangalore)
2 MAJIN |Mangaluru Junction 05:43 05:45 2m |0 |1 6 32 (8 SR

(Mangalore)
3 TOK  |Thokur 06:16 06:17 Tm |0 [1 22 |26 |13 |KR
4 |(SL Surathkal 06:27 06:28 m (1 |1 26 |45 [13 |KR
5 MULK | Mulki 06:40 06:41 im (0 |1 35 |44 KR
6 NAND [Nandikoor 06:51 06:52 Tm (0 |1 43 55 |7 KR
7 PDD ([Padubidri 07:02 07:03 Tm |0 |1 52 37 |21 |KR
8 |INJ Innanje 07:14 07:15 Tm (0 |1 59 (38 (23 |KR
9 uD Udupi 07:30 07:31 Tm |1,2 |1 68 |89 |16 |KR
10 |BK] Barkur 07:42 07:43 Tm |0 [1 84 |67 |17 |KR
11 |KUDA [Kundapura 07:57 07:58 im (1 |1 100 |49 |8 KR
12 |SEN |Senapura 08:15 08:16 Tm (0 |1 114 |59 |17 |[KR
13 [(BIJR |Bijoor 08:30 08:31 Tm (1 |1 128 |44 |8 KR
14 |BYNR Eyngoor Mookambika  [08:39 08:40 m |0 |1 134 43 |10 |KR

oa

15 |SHMI |Shiroor 08:51 08:52 Tm |0 [1 142 |54 |[18 |KR
16 |BTJL |Bhatkal 09:00 09:01 Tm |1 (1 149 |41 (21 |KR
17 |CTTP |[Chitrapur Halt 09:10 09:11 im |0 |1 155 [51 |14 |KR
18 ‘I>/IVRD Murdeshwar 09:21 09:22 Tm |1 1 164 |63 |25 |KR
19 |MANK |Manki 09:30 09:31 Tm |0 |1 172 |53 (20 |KR
20 |HNA |Honnavar 09:51 09:52 Tm |1 1 190 (64 |5 KR
21 |KT Kumta 10:05 10:06 Tm |1 [1 204 |69 |20 |KR
22 |MRJN |Mirjan 10:12 10:13 im (0 |1 210 |45 KR
23 |GOK |Gokarna Road 10:29 10:30 im (1 |1 223 |40 [14 |KR
24 |ANKL |Ankola 10:42 10:43 im (0 |1 231 |51 |20 |KR
25 |HAA Harwada 11:00 11:01 Tm |0 |1 245 |63 |7 KR
26 |KAWR |Karwar 11:14 11:15 Tm |0 |1 259 |52 (11 |KR
27 |AT Asnoti 11:24 11:25 Tm |0 [1 266 |38 |6 KR
28 |LOL Loliem 11:40 11:41 Tm |0 [1 276 |66 |27 |KR
29 |CNO |Canacona 11:50 11:51 Tm |1 1 286 |34 |12 |KR
30 |BLLI |Balli 12:20 12:21 im (0 |1 302 |14 |37 |KR
31 |MAO |Madgaon Junction 13:30 0 | 319 |- 9 |KR

Sep 02 2024 (09:13) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



